
DAY DATE TIME FLD HOME TEAM VISITOR TEAM

Tue 7-Mar 5:00 F #2 Edward's landscaping vs Alpine Air

Thu 9-Mar 5:00 F #2 Alpine Air vs Byrd's Auto

Fri 10-Mar 5:00 F #2 Byrd's Auto vs Edward's landscaping

Mon 13-Mar 5:30 F #2 Byrd's Auto vs Alpine Air

Thu 16-Mar 5:00 F #2 Alpine Air vs Edward's landscaping

SPRING BREAK

Tue 28-Mar 5:00 F #2 Alpine Air vs Byrd's Auto

Thu 30-Mar 5:00 F #2 Edward's landscaping vs Byrd's Auto

Fri 31-Mar 5:00 F #2 Edward's landscaping vs Alpine Air

Tue 4-Apr 5:00 F #2 Byrd's Auto vs Edward's landscaping

Thu 6-Apr 5:00 F #2 Byrd's Auto vs Alpine Air

Fri 7-Apr 5:00 F #2 Alpine Air vs Edward's landscaping

Tue 11-Apr 5:00 F #2 Byrd's Auto vs Alpine Air

Thu 13-Apr 5:00 F #2 Alpine Air vs Edward's landscaping

Fri 14-Apr 5:00 F #2 Edward's landscaping vs Byrd's Auto

Tue 18-Apr 5:00 F #2 Byrd's Auto vs Edward's landscaping

Thu 20-Apr 5:00 F #2 Alpine Air vs Edward's landscaping

Fri 21-Apr 5:00 F #2 Byrd's Auto vs Alpine Air

Tue 25-Apr 5:00 F #2 Edward's landscaping vs Alpine Air

Thu 27-Apr 5:00 F #2 Edward's landscaping vs Byrd's Auto

Fri 28-Apr 5:00 F #2 Alpine Air vs Byrd's Auto

Tue 2-May 5:00 F #2 Byrd's Auto vs Edward's landscaping

2023 SLL M8U SB Game Schedule

Edwards Landscaping Dustin Colburn

MANAGERS 

Alpine Air Rachele Sage

Byrd's Auto Derek Johnson

MARCH 18-26

Closing Ceremonies May 16


